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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    25KSPLIT    30KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Shawn Etzenhouser      M2529         1/17       36:33       54:33     1:29:55     1:48:32    5:51     2:33:16
2     Antony Mugo            M3034         1/19       35:05       52:48     1:28:02     1:46:51    5:52     2:33:28
3     Bryson Jarman          M2529         2/17       35:51       53:55     1:29:51     1:48:47    6:08     2:40:36
4     Max Robinson           M1824         1/12       39:23       59:02     1:37:23     1:57:23    6:14     2:43:17
5     Kim Reed               F2529         1/14       39:21       59:01     1:37:21     1:57:22    6:18     2:44:57
6     Marshall Reed          M3034         2/19       39:21       59:01     1:37:21     1:57:22    6:18     2:44:57
7     Joseph Cargill         M1824         2/12       38:32       57:34     1:35:17     1:55:12    6:24     2:47:30
8     Zach Cobb              M1824         3/12       40:36     1:00:42     1:40:06     2:00:38    6:30     2:50:09
9     Camille Herron         F3034         1/15       39:58     1:00:06     1:39:55     2:00:55    6:34     2:52:02
10    Zach Mathias           M2529         3/17       36:03       54:15     1:30:38     1:51:08    6:46     2:56:56
11    Sara Ibbetson          F3539         1/25       43:06     1:04:15     1:45:50     2:07:15    6:51     2:59:04
12    Ian Campbell           M3034         3/19       40:13     1:00:03     1:40:37     2:03:18    6:51     2:59:26
13    Doug Assenmacher       M5054         1/22       41:42     1:02:36     1:43:06     2:04:55    6:52     2:59:40
14    Kevin Thomas           M4044         1/34       42:46     1:04:09     1:45:55     2:07:44    6:53     3:00:08
15    Nathaniel Hay          M2529         4/17       41:43     1:02:37     1:43:07     2:04:51    6:57     3:01:51
16    Scott Dunsmuir         M4044         2/34       43:06     1:04:16     1:45:50     2:07:21    7:05     3:05:16
17    Mike Feldt             M4549         1/22       43:15     1:04:24                 2:08:17    7:07     3:06:10
18    Shanon Springer        M4044         3/34       45:49     1:08:04     1:50:41     2:12:24    7:13     3:08:57
19    Ben Jennings           M4044         4/34       43:17     1:06:11     1:51:03     2:14:24    7:16     3:10:14
20    Richard White          M5054         2/22       42:45     1:04:42     1:48:58     2:12:26    7:19     3:11:41
21    Todd Thompson          M5054         3/22       47:17     1:10:13     1:54:15     2:17:00    7:23     3:13:01
22    Dylan McHardy          M3539         1/23       45:54     1:08:05     1:53:59     2:18:01    7:36     3:18:42
23    Patrick Niehaus        M2529         5/17       44:28     1:07:38     1:53:02     2:17:10    7:37     3:19:25
24    Josh Smith             M3034         4/19       45:55     1:08:10     1:50:47     2:12:29    7:39     3:20:05
25    Dustin Washam          M3539         2/23       48:04     1:11:44     1:58:10     2:21:44    7:39     3:20:24
26    Clinton Petty          M5054         4/22       43:57     1:06:30     1:51:19     2:15:20    7:40     3:20:52
27    Thomas Gounley         M2529         6/17       46:22     1:08:20     1:53:51     2:18:18    7:43     3:21:45
28    Drew Pittenger         M3034         5/19       48:05     1:12:10     1:59:16     2:23:45    7:47     3:23:49
29    Derek Smith            M3539         3/23       47:01     1:10:13                 1:57:30    7:52     3:26:00
30    Brian Carter           M4044         5/34       49:22     1:14:04     2:02:04     2:27:12    7:55     3:27:10
31    Zach Boleyn            M4044         6/34       45:10     1:08:00     1:54:57     2:21:11    7:57     3:28:13
32    Jeff Jones             PACER         1/11       49:17     1:13:59     2:02:00     2:27:08    8:01     3:29:55
33    Toby Angove            M4044         7/34       44:40     1:07:25     1:53:47     2:20:01    8:06     3:32:10
34    Trina Wilcox           F4044         1/20       49:18     1:13:51     2:01:45     2:27:11    8:07     3:32:16
35    Lance Caswell          M5054         5/22       49:18     1:14:00     2:02:00     2:27:18    8:07     3:32:40
36    Felton Wright          M5559         1/18       49:26     1:14:14     2:02:41     2:28:23    8:08     3:32:40
37    Mark Vellek            M5559         2/18       49:53     1:15:16     2:04:26     2:29:34    8:13     3:35:04
38    Ken Lanning            M4549         2/22       50:59     1:16:04     2:05:17     2:30:35    8:13     3:35:12
39    Gina Whorley           F3034         2/15       48:52     1:13:19     2:04:16     2:30:01    8:13     3:35:17
40    Randy Purol            M4044         8/34       49:14     1:13:46     2:01:47     2:26:56    8:16     3:36:23
41    Giacomo Bologna        M1824         4/12       49:11     1:13:53     2:01:53     2:27:02    8:18     3:37:22
42    Erneto M Garcia        M5559         3/18       52:11     1:18:16     2:06:09     2:32:25    8:22     3:39:05
43    Sondra Ellis           F3034         3/15       49:12     1:13:54     2:02:00     2:28:16    8:22     3:39:12
44    Ann Koenig             F4044         2/20       50:45     1:16:00     2:07:11     2:33:57    8:28     3:41:38
45    David Giles            M6064          1/8       53:02     1:19:25     2:10:55     2:37:37    8:28     3:41:50
46    Lisa McHaffie          F4549         1/19       52:15     1:18:36     2:10:08     2:36:45    8:30     3:42:19
47    Randy Collier          M5559         4/18       51:48     1:17:29     2:07:49     2:34:34    8:31     3:43:04
48    Steve Griffin          M5054         6/22       46:44     1:11:11     2:01:32     2:29:22    8:31     3:43:08
49    William Rea            M1824         5/12       53:02     1:19:26     2:10:55     2:37:37    8:32     3:43:19
50    Grayson Ketron         M1824         6/12       53:03     1:19:27     2:10:55     2:37:37    8:32     3:43:20
51    Rosie Laughlin         PACER         2/11       53:03     1:19:26     2:10:55     2:37:37    8:32     3:43:23
52    Luke O'Brien           M2529         7/17       50:05     1:15:18     2:06:27     2:32:56    8:32     3:43:29
53    Kirk Kimler            M5054         7/22       52:17     1:18:47     2:09:52     2:36:53    8:33     3:43:35
54    Jon Murray             M4044         9/34       51:27     1:18:12     2:09:42     2:36:41    8:33     3:43:58
55    Keith Calhoun          M5054         8/22       53:13     1:20:31     2:11:53     2:38:02    8:34     3:44:18
56    Sergio Prado           M6064          2/8       50:05     1:16:17     2:10:19     2:37:40    8:36     3:45:15
57    Lezlee Jones           F4549         2/19       48:42     1:13:20     2:03:23     2:31:28    8:40     3:46:39
58    Greg Mitchell          M4044        10/34       50:39     1:15:56     2:06:42     2:34:28    8:40     3:47:03
59    Ryan Slight            M4044        11/34       49:10     1:13:55     2:03:54     2:31:24    8:41     3:47:26
60    Michael Hawkins        M5559         5/18       52:48     1:18:50     2:09:51     2:36:33    8:41     3:47:26
61    Shannon James          M4549         3/22       53:09     1:19:32     2:10:38     2:37:22    8:42     3:47:45
62    Cory Graslie           M4044        12/34       52:41     1:18:09     2:08:16     2:35:04    8:44     3:48:49
63    Emma Spencer           F3539         2/25       54:18     1:22:36     2:15:34     2:43:59    8:45     3:49:15
64    Rachel Peck            F4044         3/20       48:42     1:13:20     2:03:23     2:31:28    8:47     3:50:06
65    Jon Miller             M2529         8/17       55:02     1:21:44     2:14:02     2:41:13    8:48     3:50:14
66    Daniel Malik           M3034         6/19       52:29     1:18:01     2:08:57     2:36:12    8:49     3:50:55
67    Dan Waisner            M4044        13/34       53:41     1:20:24     2:13:00     2:40:19    8:50     3:51:21
68    Karen McKinnis         F5054         1/15       50:28     1:16:26     2:08:36     2:37:22    8:52     3:52:00
69    Jared Johnson          M3539         4/23       55:49     1:23:28     2:17:35     2:45:27    8:52     3:52:05
70    David Henry            M5559         6/18       54:48     1:21:08     2:15:15     2:43:07    8:53     3:52:20
71    Eric Starlin           M2529         9/17       54:57     1:22:52     2:16:47     2:45:10    8:53     3:52:41
72    Devon Smith            M4044        14/34       54:21     1:22:32     2:15:43     2:43:57    8:54     3:52:48
73    John Renfro            M4044        15/34       54:25     1:21:24     2:14:35     2:41:52    8:54     3:53:05
74    Kristen Abdalla        F4549         3/19       53:09     1:19:39     2:12:46     2:41:33    8:54     3:53:08
75    Brooke Esquivel        F3034         4/15       55:07     1:21:46     2:14:39     2:42:39    8:58     3:54:35
76    David Smith            M2529        10/17       57:45     1:25:24     2:18:17     2:45:30    9:00     3:55:25
77    Doug Fredrick          M3539         5/23       53:47     1:20:34     2:12:49     2:40:38    9:00     3:55:49
78    Michael Klein          M5559         7/18       56:21     1:23:19     2:17:01     2:45:16    9:01     3:55:54
79    Dusty Schulz           M1824         7/12       56:17     1:23:57     2:18:11     2:46:58    9:01     3:55:56
80    Scott Smith            M4549         4/22       46:44     1:10:32     2:01:49     2:31:09    9:01     3:56:11
81    Eren Poe               F3539         3/25       51:57     1:18:34     2:12:36     2:43:03    9:02     3:56:28
82    Andrew Phillips        M3539         6/23       53:47     1:19:54     2:10:44     2:37:38    9:03     3:56:47
83    Derek Shoemaker        M4549         5/22       55:54     1:23:14     2:17:46     2:46:39    9:03     3:56:50
84    Alfred Garceau         M5559         8/18       52:59     1:19:21     2:12:03     2:41:11    9:03     3:57:05
85    Megan Hirsch           F2529         2/14       52:48     1:19:10     2:10:41     2:37:58    9:04     3:57:16
86    Eric Tripp             PACER         3/11       56:18     1:23:58     2:19:34     2:46:58    9:07     3:58:31
87    Stacie Vestal          F4044         4/20       56:30     1:23:44     2:17:28     2:45:59    9:08     3:59:02
88    Clint Gibson           M3539         7/23       57:42     1:25:53     2:21:38     2:50:58    9:10     4:00:03
89    Jackie Rehwald         F4044         5/20       59:03     1:29:20     2:26:38     2:55:17    9:12     4:00:49
90    Josh Kitchin           M3539         8/23       53:23     1:20:39     2:13:48     2:43:06    9:13     4:01:04
91    Sandy Williams         F4044         6/20       57:58     1:26:55     2:23:01     2:52:19    9:15     4:02:11
92    Jerad Howard           M3034         7/19       55:57     1:23:16     2:17:41     2:46:48    9:15     4:02:16
93    Masa Nambara           M3539         9/23       52:41     1:19:04     2:11:07     2:40:41    9:16     4:02:40
94    Lauren McGee           F3034         5/15       56:18     1:23:58     2:18:11     2:47:40    9:18     4:03:19
95    Michael Brown          M4549         6/22       59:31     1:27:59     2:24:01     2:52:53    9:20     4:04:06
96    Martha Rueda           F2529         3/14       56:17     1:23:57     2:18:08     2:46:55    9:22     4:05:12
97    James Debartolo        M5054         9/22       57:27     1:25:51     2:21:04     2:50:26    9:24     4:05:56
98    Maria Zuniga           F4549         4/19       52:50     1:19:11     2:12:29     2:42:59    9:30     4:08:47
99    Gary Shaw              M3034         8/19       59:02     1:27:02     2:23:35     2:51:56    9:31     4:09:11
100   Connie Wilkinson       F5054         2/15       53:03     1:20:04     2:17:07     2:47:51    9:33     4:09:54
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    25KSPLIT    30KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Heather Mooney         F4549         5/19       52:52     1:19:29     2:13:58     2:45:21    9:38     4:12:03
102   Houston Wolf           PACER         4/11     1:00:25     1:28:49     2:27:49     2:58:23    9:39     4:12:27
103   Aaron Miller           M4044        16/34       57:13     1:25:07     2:20:48     2:51:23    9:40     4:12:57
104   Daniel Kober           M2529        11/17       58:27     1:26:53     2:25:03     2:54:23    9:41     4:13:22
105   Stephanie Pendegraft   F4044         7/20       56:12     1:24:10     2:21:09     2:54:43    9:46     4:15:43
106   Marc Dieterle          M3539        10/23       52:11     1:18:18     2:12:37     2:46:47    9:48     4:16:24
107   Tonya Weaver           F4549         6/19     1:01:15     1:32:38     2:32:59     3:04:37    9:49     4:17:01
108   Lillian Cooper         F2529         4/14     1:01:34     1:32:28     2:32:48     3:04:05    9:51     4:17:51
109   Joe Boone              M2529        12/17     1:02:56     1:33:35     2:32:12     3:03:18    9:52     4:18:20
110   Logan Whelan           M1824         8/12     1:02:57     1:32:57     2:32:12     3:03:19    9:52     4:18:27
111   Greg Colegrove         M5054        10/22       54:59     1:23:52     2:19:54     2:50:44    9:53     4:18:36
112   Brian Hammons          M5559         9/18       56:16     1:24:54     2:20:32     2:49:51    9:53     4:18:36
113   Michael Flanagan       M3539        11/23       53:14     1:21:14     2:20:14     2:51:04    9:53     4:18:43
114   Casey Buckman          M3539        12/23                 1:12:35                 2:24:10    9:55     4:19:33
115   Pam Sailors            PACER         5/11     1:01:38     1:32:33     2:32:55     3:04:11    9:55     4:19:47
116   Jason Beltz            M3539        13/23       57:57     1:27:13     2:21:41     2:51:14    9:56     4:20:07
117   Tj Rose                M3034         9/19       50:05     1:15:20     2:09:54     2:45:57    9:58     4:20:56
118   Lauren Fisher          F3539         4/25     1:00:40     1:30:42     2:31:34     3:03:29    9:59     4:21:11
119   Rebecca Shawhan        F5054         3/15     1:01:39     1:32:33     2:32:56     3:04:13   10:00     4:21:36
120   Ken Homan              M6064          3/8       55:50     1:24:17     2:24:00     2:57:03   10:00     4:21:49
121   Ron Boyer              M6569          1/2       58:00     1:27:44     2:26:59     2:58:04   10:02     4:22:31
122   Jim Speights           M5559        10/18       52:33     1:19:18     2:19:31     2:54:43   10:02     4:22:49
123   Robert Odneal          M4549         7/22       59:20     1:27:07     2:22:27     2:53:00   10:02     4:22:50
124   Ryan Reynolds          M3539        14/23     1:00:41     1:28:25     2:24:09     2:56:05   10:03     4:22:54
125   Angel Perez            M4044        17/34       59:18     1:29:03     2:27:25     2:58:21   10:04     4:23:31
126   Amy Griffin            F3539         5/25       57:46     1:27:29     2:27:11     2:59:55   10:04     4:23:44
127   Michael Griffin        M4044        18/34       57:46     1:27:29     2:27:12     2:59:55   10:04     4:23:45
128   Abel Hagan             M4044        19/34       58:55     1:28:33     2:27:46     3:01:51   10:05     4:24:00
129   April Leonard          F4549         7/19       55:10     1:23:57     2:23:57     2:57:05   10:05     4:24:02
130   Nathan Reynolds        M3539        15/23     1:00:52     1:30:49     2:32:14     3:03:34   10:05     4:24:04
131   Dan Wells              M5054        11/22       59:10     1:27:02     2:22:25     2:52:13   10:05     4:24:07
132   Lori Barnes-Miller     F5054         4/15     1:03:49     1:35:58     2:40:32     3:15:16   10:07     4:24:46
133   Lisa Grant             F3539         6/25       54:53     1:23:16     2:21:08     2:55:19   10:07     4:24:59
134   Sandy Vestal           F3539         7/25       59:05     1:28:48     2:27:48     3:00:26   10:08     4:25:09
135   Grant McCune           M4549         8/22       58:41     1:28:19     2:30:13     3:02:49   10:09     4:25:48
136   Andy Gorgen            M3539        16/23       56:35     1:24:12     2:23:19     2:53:43   10:10     4:26:04
137   Michael Odell          M6569          2/2     1:00:00     1:27:26     2:26:07     2:56:15   10:10     4:26:22
138   Cindy Saxby            F5559          1/8       59:03     1:28:31     2:30:04     3:02:43   10:11     4:26:29
139   Elizabeth Hecker       F4549         8/19       59:02     1:28:30     2:30:03     3:02:42   10:11     4:26:30
140   Deanne Gardner         F3034         6/15       54:49     1:23:39     2:22:06     2:55:23   10:12     4:26:49
141   Robert Villarreal      M3034        10/19       54:58     1:21:52     2:16:52     2:51:14   10:13     4:27:18
142   Sue Debartolo          F5054         5/15     1:00:49     1:32:42     2:35:52     3:09:14   10:15     4:28:26
143   Andy Cloud             M3539        17/23       55:50     1:23:29     2:25:02     2:58:19   10:16     4:28:34
144   Josh Chastain          M4044        20/34     1:04:37     1:36:55     2:41:35     3:13:46   10:16     4:28:52
145   Frank Bollnow          M4044        21/34       58:58     1:27:43     2:23:44     2:56:19   10:17     4:29:14
146   Paul Murray            M5559        11/18       55:49     1:23:40     2:21:37     2:55:53   10:18     4:29:26
147   Jessie Zoller          F2529         5/14     1:00:49     1:29:33     2:27:24     2:58:23   10:18     4:29:30
148   Rob Harris             M5054        12/22       59:52     1:29:15     2:28:14     2:59:19   10:18     4:29:36
149   Amy Lambert            F5054         6/15     1:03:43     1:35:23     2:38:41     3:11:34   10:18     4:29:39
150   Krystyna Clarke        F5054         7/15       56:19     1:24:46     2:23:59     2:56:02   10:18     4:29:45
151   Daniel Burton          M4044        22/34     1:09:49     1:40:45     2:37:17     3:06:40   10:19     4:30:14
152   Sara Williams          F3034         7/15     1:01:37     1:32:32     2:32:54     3:04:12   10:20     4:30:33
153   Steven Wagner          M4549         9/22     1:03:52     1:35:22     2:38:15     3:10:56   10:21     4:31:08
154   Jorge Reyes            M3034        11/19       57:15     1:27:53     2:30:09     3:04:14   10:22     4:31:24
155   William Choate         M6064          4/8       51:18     1:18:39     2:18:01     2:56:18   10:23     4:31:38
156   Nicole Fleming         F4044         8/20     1:04:24     1:34:46     2:37:15     3:10:52   10:25     4:32:46
157   Lali Tucker            PACER         6/11     1:03:47     1:35:26     2:38:45     3:11:38   10:25     4:32:50
158   Erron Sharp            M4549        10/22       42:46     1:04:10     1:53:51     2:29:51   10:26     4:33:13
159   Vinnie Davidson        M4549        11/22     1:00:12     1:29:48     2:33:35               10:28     4:33:57
160   Drew Martin            M4549        12/22     1:00:12     1:29:47     2:33:30     3:13:06   10:28     4:33:58
161   Mark Pilgrim           M3539        18/23       55:56     1:24:06     2:22:15     2:59:05   10:32     4:35:40
162   Russell Holland        M5054        13/22     1:00:06     1:28:35     2:30:48     3:06:39   10:34     4:36:35
163   Kristin Pope           F4044         9/20     1:00:58     1:32:03     2:33:18               10:34     4:36:39
164   Chris Bauman           M5054        14/22     1:03:49     1:35:58     2:40:32     3:15:16   10:35     4:36:59
165   Victor Pardue          M5054        15/22     1:04:17     1:36:45     2:43:20     3:18:58   10:36     4:37:39
166   Allison Van Dyke       F1824          1/6     1:00:21     1:30:18     2:31:46     3:07:17   10:38     4:38:16
167   Michael Cagle          M4549        13/22       58:54     1:28:11     2:26:53     3:01:03   10:38     4:38:23
168   Anna Busby             F1824          2/6       58:26     1:28:27     2:32:20     3:07:17   10:38     4:38:27
169   Ken Caporaso           M6064          5/8     1:05:25     1:37:17     2:41:05     3:14:37   10:40     4:39:08
170   Adam Coberly           M3539        19/23     1:02:57     1:32:53     2:33:40     3:07:45   10:42     4:40:07
171   Bekah Shireman         F2529         6/14     1:05:28     1:39:13     2:43:23     3:17:52   10:45     4:41:31
172   David Backus           M2529        13/17     1:08:39     1:40:17     2:39:57     3:11:09   10:46     4:41:53
173   Nick Hayden            M3034        12/19       53:07     1:19:57     2:13:31     2:45:39   10:48     4:42:38
174   Kathy Carroll          PACER         7/11     1:05:39     1:38:52     2:43:34     3:18:03   10:48     4:42:43
175   Victoria Williams      F4549         9/19     1:03:02     1:35:02     2:41:04     3:16:27   10:50     4:43:25
176   Andrea Reynolds        F4549        10/19     1:03:03     1:35:03                           10:50     4:43:30
177   Heather Miller         F4044        10/20     1:03:37     1:36:38     2:41:27     3:17:28   10:50     4:43:34
178   Chanti Beckham         F4044        11/20       59:28     1:31:04     2:36:16     3:12:04   10:51     4:43:59
179   Brady Beckham          M3034        13/19       59:27     1:31:38     2:36:49     3:12:03   10:51     4:44:00
180   Angela Martin          F4549        11/19     1:01:42     1:33:13     2:37:23     3:13:43   10:53     4:45:07
181   Krystal Hash           F2529         7/14     1:00:56     1:32:33     2:39:05     3:17:27   10:54     4:45:16
182   Cari Harrison          F3539         8/25     1:08:06     1:43:07     2:47:52     3:20:54   10:57     4:46:33
183   Matthew McKay          M3034        14/19     1:04:36     1:36:19     2:38:56     3:15:47   10:58     4:47:00
184   Jennifer Cobb          F4549        12/19     1:09:27     1:42:36     2:48:22     3:21:51   10:58     4:47:02
185   Ken Chappell           M4549        14/22     1:01:27     1:35:27     2:39:38     3:12:56   10:58     4:47:05
186   Sherri Roberts         M4044        23/34     1:05:18     1:37:45     2:44:26     3:20:06   10:59     4:47:23
187   Kristen Bright         F3539         9/25     1:05:18     1:37:45     2:44:26     3:20:06   10:59     4:47:23
188   Dave Cook              M5559        12/18       56:56     1:25:25     2:41:20     3:23:14   11:00     4:47:53
189   Jessica Barrows        F2529         8/14     1:06:05     1:38:51     2:43:33     3:18:03   11:01     4:48:35
190   Emm Foster             F5559          2/8     1:05:07     1:38:04     2:43:11     3:17:19   11:03     4:49:26
191   Heather Tackett        F3539        10/25     1:03:22     1:35:02     2:39:23     3:18:26   11:04     4:49:43
192   Tammy Caldwell         F5054         8/15       58:46     1:30:38     2:36:58     3:14:04   11:05     4:50:22
193   Rachel Baker           F3539        11/25       59:19     1:31:03     2:38:13     3:16:38   11:06     4:50:37
194   Shane Strubbe          M3539        20/23       58:26     1:28:09     2:32:28     3:13:22   11:08     4:51:31
195   Brett Andrews          M4549        15/22     1:06:51     1:40:43     2:46:15     3:21:56   11:08     4:51:33
196   James Case             M3034        15/19     1:08:41     1:42:04     2:50:33     3:25:43   11:10     4:52:27
197   Michael Blinzler       M5054        16/22     1:00:58     1:31:45     2:33:55     3:08:53   11:10     4:52:35
198   Ronald Hampton         M4044        24/34     1:03:49     1:35:59     2:42:02     3:18:35   11:12     4:53:16
199   Donald Dick            M5559        13/18     1:04:24     1:36:09     2:42:12     3:18:07   11:18     4:55:50
200   Doug Hopkins           M5054        17/22       58:17     1:26:56     2:27:59     3:05:41   11:18     4:56:00
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    25KSPLIT    30KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Robbie Wigginton       M3034        16/19     1:00:08     1:30:38     2:37:30     3:17:30   11:19     4:56:11
202   Larry Smith            M5559        14/18     1:05:17     1:37:18     2:42:47     3:18:01   11:20     4:56:33
203   Amanda Cunningham      F3539        12/25     1:00:27                 2:37:32     3:16:00   11:21     4:57:09
204   Megan Edie             F3539        13/25     1:04:32     1:36:48     2:42:25     3:17:56   11:22     4:57:26
205   Julie Hinds            F4044        12/20     1:04:32     1:36:48     2:42:25     3:17:57   11:22     4:57:26
206   Michael Kilkenny       M2529        14/17     1:12:14     1:48:22     2:59:39     3:34:17   11:23     4:57:51
207   Ingrid McCallister     F4549        13/19     1:04:25     1:38:35     2:48:58     3:27:43   11:24     4:58:35
208   Crystal Sartor         F3539        14/25     1:04:25     1:37:42     2:45:40     3:23:21   11:24     4:58:36
209   Ken Fattmann           M6064          6/8                 1:46:43     2:57:26     3:32:41   11:26     4:59:19
210   Scott Hanten           M4549        16/22       57:08     1:25:51     2:26:42     3:03:40   11:27     4:59:38
211   Ryan Hogan             M3034        17/19     1:11:00     1:44:58     2:53:04     3:28:47   11:30     5:01:16
212   Don Ponay              M4549        17/22     1:03:42     1:36:07     2:42:57     3:18:50   11:33     5:02:18
213   David Williams         M4044        25/34     1:04:52     1:37:56     2:48:09     3:26:23   11:35     5:03:15
214   Diana Thomas           F3539        15/25     1:04:52     1:37:52     2:48:10     3:26:24   11:35     5:03:16
215   Robert Loaney          M1824         9/12     1:03:12     1:35:53     2:38:48     3:14:50   11:37     5:04:17
216   Scott Harned           M1824        10/12     1:03:13     1:35:55     2:38:49     3:14:26   11:37     5:04:17
217   Linda Taylor           F4044        13/20     1:12:43     1:48:45     2:59:24     3:36:41   11:38     5:04:28
218   Dianne Liesen          F5054         9/15     1:13:04     1:46:52     2:58:22     3:34:57   11:39     5:04:53
219   Jeff Harris            M4044        26/34     1:04:37     1:36:55     2:45:10     3:24:10   11:42     5:06:28
220   Max Hankins            M4044        27/34       55:18     1:24:31     2:32:22     3:13:42   11:44     5:07:08
221   Eric Olson             M2529        15/17     1:02:29     1:36:17     2:45:52     3:24:39   11:44     5:07:14
222   Jessica Harmison       F2529         9/14     1:02:29     1:36:17     2:45:53     3:24:46   11:44     5:07:15
223   James Liesen           M5054        18/22     1:14:20     1:48:07     2:59:38     3:36:13   11:47     5:08:37
224   Cindy Robison          F5559          3/8     1:09:49     1:42:06     2:55:04     3:35:07   11:49     5:09:27
225   Makaela Willis         F1824          3/6     1:00:35     1:31:58     2:46:15     3:25:07   11:49     5:09:29
226   Scott Griffith         M4549        18/22     1:07:55     1:41:41     2:49:26     3:31:41   11:52     5:10:49
227   Sharla Mathes          F3539        16/25     1:02:41     1:34:54     2:40:25     3:20:15   11:57     5:12:42
228   Dawn Dillon            F4044        14/20     1:02:41     1:34:55     2:40:25     3:20:15   11:57     5:12:42
229   Rhonda Emery           F5054        10/15     1:06:05     1:40:03     2:50:35     3:30:19   11:57     5:12:46
230   Ismael Villalobos      M3034        18/19       52:03     1:18:39     2:30:27     3:17:57   12:01     5:14:30
231   Rebecca Darrow         F3539        17/25     1:15:10     1:52:39     3:06:06     3:44:05   12:01     5:14:30
232   John Darrow            M3539        21/23     1:15:10     1:52:39     3:06:06     3:44:06   12:01     5:14:30
233   Lee Lurvey             M5054        19/22     1:05:30     1:38:52     2:52:25     3:33:01   12:02     5:14:54
234   John Penner            PACER         8/11     1:15:15     1:53:40     3:06:51     3:45:22   12:05     5:16:14
235   Sheridan Rohaus        F1824          4/6       58:52     1:31:22     2:44:35     3:25:52   12:06     5:16:39
236   Rachael Thomas         F4549        14/19     1:13:26     1:49:06     2:59:54     3:39:43   12:06     5:16:39
237   Gary Wheat             M70UP          1/4     1:07:58     1:41:31     3:02:34     3:39:51   12:06     5:16:54
238   Sarah Malaney          F3539        18/25     1:07:59     1:44:28     3:00:46     3:36:17   12:06     5:16:59
239   Laura Madsen           F3539        19/25     1:07:59     1:44:28     3:00:47     3:36:18   12:06     5:17:00
240   Aaron McColloch        M4044        28/34       57:42     1:25:53     2:29:14     3:12:10   12:14     5:20:18
241   Jeffrey Ziesemann      M4044        29/34     1:12:42     1:48:45     2:59:25     3:38:04   12:17     5:21:30
242   Lindsey Harris         F3034         8/15     1:12:42     1:48:44     2:59:24     3:37:42   12:18     5:21:53
243   Jayne Bullard          F5054        11/15     1:15:55     1:54:13     3:07:39     3:45:34   12:22     5:23:58
244   William Moran          M5054        20/22     1:13:11     1:48:41     3:00:17     3:39:11   12:23     5:24:11
245   Vickey Clark           F4549        15/19     1:14:59     1:55:17     3:09:47     3:47:18   12:23     5:24:14
246   Denny Lawson           M4044        30/34       59:48     1:31:56     2:35:54     3:16:38   12:24     5:24:41
247   Blake Webster          M4044        31/34     1:20:16     1:55:38     3:12:51     3:51:01   12:29     5:26:47
248   Conrad Webster         M4044        32/34     1:19:46     1:55:33     3:12:52     3:51:02   12:29     5:26:52
249   Jessica Rice           F3034         9/15     1:08:07     1:43:31     2:57:10     3:38:05   12:30     5:27:10
250   Joe Ripple             M5054        21/22     1:08:06     1:43:30     2:57:09     3:38:04   12:30     5:27:14
251   Rachel Quill           F5054        12/15     1:10:40     1:49:14     3:03:53     3:42:36   12:31     5:27:50
252   Larry Buske            M4549        19/22     1:08:48     1:43:21     2:55:31     3:37:18   12:32     5:28:12
253   Erica Pilgrim          PACER         9/11     1:16:51     1:54:38     3:13:07     3:53:35   12:34     5:29:08
254   Laurie Lourance        F4549        16/19     1:12:55     1:51:17     3:08:03     3:48:25   12:34     5:29:10
255   Michaela Griffith      F2529        10/14     1:01:15     1:35:49     2:55:15     3:38:45   12:35     5:29:38
256   Dwayne Foresee         M5054        22/22     1:12:22     1:50:01     3:03:57     3:43:34   12:42     5:32:19
257   Sonny Saxton           M4044        33/34     1:05:33     1:39:17     2:53:31     3:41:37   12:43     5:33:00
258   Justin Schrock         M1824        11/12     1:05:09     1:40:28     2:58:24     3:42:41   12:44     5:33:30
259   Becca Schrock          F1824          5/6     1:05:10     1:40:29     2:58:25     3:42:41   12:44     5:33:30
260   Jonathan Lewis         M6064          7/8     1:04:50     1:41:14     2:55:40     3:39:17   12:45     5:33:38
261   Christopher Lee        M70UP          2/4     1:17:56     1:55:26     3:13:54     3:54:24   12:49     5:35:26
262   Megan Haarman          F3034        10/15     1:06:18     1:41:54     2:58:31     3:40:19   12:49     5:35:31
263   Krista Smith           F3034        11/15     1:09:20     1:46:50     3:03:28     3:45:22   12:50     5:35:56
264   Eric Shroyer           M1824        12/12     1:07:39     1:42:55     2:54:49     3:36:53   12:53     5:37:20
265   Lauren Holder          F2529        11/14     1:09:53     1:45:48     3:04:06     3:49:27   12:58     5:39:40
266   Lori Dean              F4044        15/20     1:15:35     1:53:44     3:12:51     3:54:31   13:04     5:42:16
267   Nancy Propst           F4044        16/20     1:05:34     1:37:30     2:49:59     3:32:26   13:09     5:44:17
268   Mary Griffin           F3539        20/25     1:21:54     2:01:32     3:19:53     4:01:25   13:09     5:44:26
269   Lacey Maness           PACER        10/11     1:21:54     2:01:32     3:19:53     4:01:23   13:09     5:44:26
270   Jake Pratt             M2529        16/17       59:48     1:29:10     2:36:20     3:26:04   13:12     5:45:42
271   Madeline Hayes         F1824          6/6     1:14:52     1:58:38     3:18:55               13:16     5:47:16
272   Sabrina Aguilar        F3539        21/25     1:13:58     1:54:44     3:10:59     3:55:09   13:18     5:48:04
273   Shandi Brinkman        F3034        12/15     1:13:20     1:50:42     3:15:07     3:55:08   13:20     5:49:03
274   Stephanie Smith        F3034        13/15     1:13:20     1:50:43     3:15:49     3:55:09   13:20     5:49:04
275   David Killingsworth    M5559        15/18     1:23:26     2:02:32     3:21:00     4:04:32   13:20     5:49:16
276   Jennifer Powers        F4044        17/20     1:18:38     1:59:25     3:23:01     4:07:27   13:20     5:49:19
277   Cara Higginbotham      F3539        22/25     1:21:16     2:01:00     3:21:10     4:04:14   13:23     5:50:36
278   Elisa Linder           F4549        17/19     1:17:30     1:55:58     3:09:14     3:48:57   13:26     5:51:39
279   Alison Bourey          F6569          1/3     1:20:58     2:01:25     3:23:50     4:07:13   13:28     5:52:36
280   Joseph Bogart          M4044        34/34     1:13:35     1:50:33     3:08:37     3:52:45   13:30     5:53:24
281   Christine Bogart       F5054        13/15     1:13:35     1:50:33     3:08:36     3:52:44   13:30     5:53:24
282   Robert McCormick       M4549        20/22     1:13:35     1:50:34     3:08:37     3:52:46   13:30     5:53:24
283   Kelly Pratt            F3034        14/15     1:22:09     2:01:30     3:21:25     4:04:56   13:30     5:53:28
284   Glenda Adams           F5559          4/8     1:16:45     1:55:24     3:16:44               13:34     5:55:04
285   Maria Williams         F2529        12/14     1:14:32     1:53:07     3:12:55     4:09:58   13:38     5:56:52
286   Amalee Cummings        F2529        13/14     1:15:23     1:55:17     3:18:50     4:06:03   13:45     6:00:07
287   Andrew Cummings        M2529        17/17     1:15:24     1:55:18     3:18:52     4:06:16   13:45     6:00:08
288   Hebry Bittle           M6064          8/8     1:21:55     2:01:33     3:19:53     3:59:37   13:46     6:00:42
289   Donna Neulinger        F3539        23/25     1:20:28     2:03:39     3:28:38     4:12:05   13:52     6:03:12
290   Clay Bachman           M5559        16/18     1:21:42     2:02:54                 4:10:04   13:52     6:03:15
291   Dottie Ruettgers       F5559          5/8     1:16:50     1:54:48     3:16:51     4:03:11   13:57     6:05:25
292   Heather Gibson         F3539        24/25     1:12:14     1:48:22     3:09:14     3:56:46   13:58     6:05:32
293   Deborah Abel           F6569          2/3     1:20:58     2:01:25     3:22:38     4:06:01   13:58     6:05:37
294   Robert Varusa          M70UP          3/4     1:20:58     2:01:26     3:22:38     4:06:01   13:58     6:05:37
295   Kathryn Wohnoutka      F5054        14/15     1:21:03     2:01:38     3:24:39     4:09:35   13:58     6:05:40
296   Anna Zadneprovskaia    F3034        15/15     1:11:29     1:52:05     3:17:06     4:07:18   14:00     6:06:42
297   Edward Minton          M3539        22/23     1:07:37     1:41:30     3:05:50     4:08:35   14:06     6:09:15
298   Chris Remulla          M3539        23/23     1:20:31     2:03:49     3:30:53     4:15:07   14:07     6:09:49
299   Jinjin Zhang           M3034        19/19     1:25:50     2:07:26     3:30:27     4:14:10   14:10     6:11:04
300   Bethany Durrer         F3539        25/25     1:19:19     2:01:42     3:28:33     4:14:29   14:15     6:13:08
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    25KSPLIT    30KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Melody Beaver          F4044        18/20     1:21:39     2:04:16     3:29:36     4:14:37   14:19     6:14:59
302   Michael Larkin         M4549        21/22     1:21:20     2:01:32     3:25:49     4:13:33   14:20     6:15:16
303   Jennifer Larkin        F4044        19/20     1:21:22     2:01:32     3:25:54     4:13:35   14:20     6:15:17
304   Geradette Groll        F6064          1/2     1:21:01     2:07:34     3:41:07     4:27:27   14:45     6:26:21
305   Pam Mitchell           F5054        15/15     1:14:47     1:57:22                 4:22:32   14:52     6:29:26
306   Thomas Korn            M70UP          4/4     1:24:21     2:09:31     3:42:01     4:29:32   14:53     6:29:34
307   Karen Axelrod          F5559          6/8     1:29:59     2:15:54     3:48:03     4:34:42   14:55     6:30:36
308   Christa King           PACER        11/11     1:25:27     2:07:03     3:29:33     4:13:47   14:56     6:30:55
309   Heidi Smith            F5559          7/8     1:28:30     2:16:08     3:48:35     4:37:11   15:04     6:34:36
310   Karen Cummins          F5559          8/8     1:21:00     2:02:40     3:36:47     4:29:58   15:18     6:40:28
311   Aimee Byram            F4549        18/19     1:11:31     1:49:21     3:13:41     4:06:25   15:18     6:40:43
312   George Allmeyer        M5559        17/18     1:19:11     2:03:15     3:37:30     4:30:37   15:20     6:41:19
313   Jim Jones              M4549        22/22     1:12:59     1:51:53     3:16:01     4:07:50   15:20     6:41:22
314   Deborah Bedell         F6064          2/2     1:29:13     2:17:00     3:54:46     4:44:39   15:33     6:47:21
315   Renie Doherty          F4549        19/19     1:31:50     2:20:47     3:57:50     4:48:30   15:37     6:49:03
316   Mike Benna             M5559        18/18     1:25:26     2:06:54     3:41:06     4:41:25   15:45     6:52:21
317   Katie Leigh            F4044        20/20     1:23:47     2:13:04     3:56:13     4:48:50   15:50     6:54:35
318   Kathryn Holden         F6569          3/3     1:21:32     2:13:40     3:56:50     4:49:27   15:51     6:55:13
319   Chelsee Meyer          F2529        14/14                 2:05:08     3:42:22     4:37:23   16:01     6:59:19
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